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Newtownabbey
BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The
Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access on
the NI Planning Portal hitps://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at
the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written
comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number.
Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2021/1041/F

LA03/2021/1044/F

LA03/2021/1047/0

LA03/2021/1047/0

LA03/2021/1050/F

LA03/2021/1055/F

LA03/2021/1056/0

LA03/2021/1058/F

LA03/2021/1061/F

LA03/2021/1062/F

Re-advertisement
LA03/2021/0913/F

LOCATION

124 Moneynick Road,
Randalstown

75m Southwest of 123
Staffordstown Road,
Randalstown

46 Thornhill Road, Antrim

460m North of 51 Thornhill
Road, Antrim

75 Ballybentragh Road,
Dunadry

86 Lurgan Road,
Crumlin

40m North of 2 Maxwells
Road, Kells

Lands 120m South West
of 16 Blackstown Road,
Aldergrove, Crumlin

Blair's Caravan Park, 10
Castle Road, Antrim

53 Largy Road, Crumlin

Lands 40m S/W of 54
Ballydonaghy Road,
Crumlin

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Extensions to dwelling and
attached garage

2 no. dwellings and garages

Replacement dwelling and garage
(renewal of LA03/2018/0815/QO)

Dwelling

Single storey rear extension

New driveway (Retrospective)

2no dwellings and garages

Dwelling and Garage (amendment to
T/2008/0712/F)

High ropes free trekking course

Industrial building with ancillary office
accommodation fo be used for
storage and distribution

Dwelling and garage (change of
house type from LA03/2020/0170/F)




